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South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

BRAVES LAX COLOR RUN 5K
Williamstown NJ April 23 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    73 Allen Cordano       M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:22   20:23  6:34   1/9    M14-15    1/40   M  
    2    47 Carly Ruppert       F    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:36   20:37  6:39   1/3    F16-19    1/39   F  
    3    22 Jake Eaton          M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:05   21:07  6:48   1/5    M12-13    2/40   M  
    4    72 Ryan Cordano        M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:02   22:03  7:06   2/9    M14-15    3/40   M  
    5    11 Raja Brooks         M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:03   22:04  7:06   3/9    M14-15    4/40   M  

     
    6    23 Landon Eaton        M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:28   22:30  7:15   2/5    M12-13    5/40   M  
    7    35 Theo Kelly          M    24 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:57   23:02  7:25   1/3    M20-29    6/40   M  
    8    25 Abigail Flanagan    F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:09   23:11  7:28   1/6    F14-15    2/39   F  
    9    85 Michelle Elliott    F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:09   23:14  7:29   1/7    F40-49    3/39   F  
   10    51 Kim Scimeca         F    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:13   23:18  7:30   2/7    F40-49    4/39   F  

    
   11    93 Daniel Vause        M    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:16   23:19  7:30   1/6    M40-49    7/40   M  
   12    94 Justin Bagin        M    18 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:17   23:30  7:34   1/3    M16-19    8/40   M  
   13    46 Lauren Murphy       F    29 SEWELL       NJ   23:42   23:45  7:39   1/6    F20-29    5/39   F  
   14    37 Joseph Lopez        M    31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:57   24:05  7:46   1/6    M30-39    9/40   M  
   15    76 Alexa Fisher        F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:08   24:10  7:47   1/7    F12-13    6/39   F  

    
   16    75 Chloe Morris        F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:08   24:10  7:47   2/7    F12-13    7/39   F  
   17    33 Ron Jackson         M    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:13   24:17  7:49   1/6    M50-59   10/40   M  
   18    82 Daleen Desimone     F    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:27   24:31  7:54   3/7    F40-49    8/39   F  
   19    88 Derek Foglein       M    21 CLAYTON      NJ   24:29   24:38  7:56   2/3    M20-29   11/40   M  
   20     9 Nicholas Benton     M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:49   24:49  7:59   2/3    M16-19   12/40   M  

    
   21     5 Ray Alkins          M    47 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:54   25:01  8:03   2/6    M40-49   13/40   M  
   22    15 Kim Cheesman        F    31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:07   25:11  8:07   1/3    F30-39    9/39   F  
   23    14 Chris Cheesman      M    34 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:07   25:11  8:07   2/6    M30-39   14/40   M  
   24    65 Brigid Ward         F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:39   25:47  8:18   3/7    F12-13   10/39   F  
   25    61 Devan Solari        M    26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:46   25:53  8:20   3/3    M20-29   15/40   M  

    
   26    74 Travis Cordano      M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:10   26:11  8:26   4/9    M14-15   16/40   M  
   27    13 Grace Caspar        F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:24   26:27  8:31   4/7    F12-13   11/39   F  
   28    80 Tyler Burgese       M    19 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:27   26:32  8:33   3/3    M16-19   17/40   M  
   29    77 Rocco Depersia      M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:47   26:48  8:38   5/9    M14-15   18/40   M  
   30    36 Danielle Laux       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:09   27:11  8:45   2/6    F14-15   12/39   F  

    
   31    39 Mike Marasa         M    33 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:42   27:42  8:55   3/6    M30-39   19/40   M  
   32    67 Kyler Weimer        M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:55   28:01  9:01   6/9    M14-15   20/40   M  
   33    34 Christopher Kelly   M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:17   28:18  9:07   7/9    M14-15   21/40   M  
   34    41 Daniel McGrenehan   M    34 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:26   28:31  9:11   4/6    M30-39   22/40   M  
   35    19 Michael Delachevrot M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:48   28:55  9:19   2/6    M50-59   23/40   M  

    
   36    48 Morgan Ruppert      F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:53   28:55  9:19   2/3    F16-19   13/39   F  
   37    79 Meghan Lopez        F    32 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:49   28:58  9:20   2/3    F30-39   14/39   F  
   38    32 Artie Hughes        M    34 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:00   29:05  9:22   5/6    M30-39   24/40   M  
   39     7 John Armano         M    51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:13   29:23  9:28   3/6    M50-59   25/40   M  
   40    21 Douglas Eaton       M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:27   29:36  9:32   3/6    M40-49   26/40   M  

    
   41    92 Dominic Alcaro      M    56 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:34   29:39  9:33   4/6    M50-59   27/40   M  
   42    68 Tim Weimer          M    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:35   29:41  9:33   4/6    M40-49   28/40   M  
   43    40 Justine Mattia      F    25 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:43   29:50  9:36   2/6    F20-29   15/39   F  
   44    81 Katie Cave          F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:49   29:54  9:38   3/6    F14-15   16/39   F  
   45    83 Alyssa Ruppert      F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:49   29:54  9:38   3/3    F16-19   17/39   F  

    
   46    44 Mary Grace Mitcheli F    22 GARNET VALLE PA   30:23   30:30  9:49   3/6    F20-29   18/39   F  
   47     4 Logan Aletich       M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:48   30:49  9:56   1/2    M11&UND  29/40   M  
   48    64 Christopher Tedesco M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:18   31:20 10:06   2/2    M11&UND  30/40   M  
   49    91 Mia Ferranto        F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:32   31:38 10:11   1/5    F11&UND  19/39   F  
   50    49 Sabrena Saber       F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:45   31:49 10:15   4/6    F14-15   20/39   F  

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f-du2VzZBZw&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-29568
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   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51     1 Nina Alcaro         F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:46   31:49 10:15   5/6    F14-15   21/39   F  
   52    66 Mariah Ward         F    23 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:45   31:52 10:16   4/6    F20-29   22/39   F  
   53    17 Tina Deinarowicz    F    27 KUNKLETOWN   PA   32:06   32:14 10:23   5/6    F20-29   23/39   F  
   54    28 Heather Gardiner    F    25 NEWFIELD     NJ   32:07   32:14 10:23   6/6    F20-29   24/39   F  
   55    63 Louis Solari        M    56 WILLIAMISTOW NJ   32:20   32:28 10:27   5/6    M50-59   31/40   M  

    
   56    57 Xavier Silcox       M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:41   32:43 10:32   3/5    M12-13   32/40   M  
   57    90 Morgan Renshaw      F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:07   33:12 10:42   2/5    F11&UND  25/39   F  
   58    62 Kathy Solari        F    52 WILLIAMISTOW NJ   33:27   33:35 10:49   1/2    F50-59   26/39   F  
   59    84 Julian Salgano      F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:38   33:39 10:50   5/7    F12-13   27/39   F  
   60     2 Santino Alcaro      M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:38   33:42 10:51   8/9    M14-15   33/40   M  

    
   61    86 Jamie Vautour       F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:35   33:44 10:52   4/7    F40-49   28/39   F  
   62    12 Spencer Bryson      F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:45   33:48 10:53   6/7    F12-13   29/39   F  
   63    89 Julian Salgano      M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:47   33:59 10:57   5/6    M40-49   34/40   M  
   64    87 Kristin Salgano     F    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:50   34:00 10:57   5/7    F40-49   30/39   F  
   65    70 Lauren Wiegand      F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:38   35:40 11:29   3/5    F11&UND  31/39   F  

    
   66    69 Emily Wiegand       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:40   35:40 11:29   6/6    F14-15   32/39   F  
   67     3 Dylan Aletich       M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:07   36:09 11:38   9/9    M14-15   35/40   M  
   68    43 Dominic Miraglia    M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:19   36:21 11:42   4/5    M12-13   36/40   M  
   69    56 Gabriel Silcox      M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:52   37:03 11:56   5/5    M12-13   37/40   M  
   70    54 Diane Silcox        M    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:58   37:08 11:57   6/6    M30-39   38/40   M  

    
   71    55 Eric Silcox         M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:21   37:25 12:03   6/6    M40-49   39/40   M  
   72    53 Angelina Silcox     F     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:05   39:07 12:36   4/5    F11&UND  33/39   F  
   73    78 Lucianna Depersia   F     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:07   39:10 12:37   5/5    F11&UND  34/39   F  
   74    31 Jenny Hoolahan      F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:32   40:40 13:06   3/3    F30-39   35/39   F  
   75    20 Danielle Eaton      F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:32   40:40 13:06   6/7    F40-49   36/39   F  

    
   76    58 Armani Simmons      F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:47   41:53 13:29   7/7    F12-13   37/39   F  
   77     6 Danielle Armano     F    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:00   42:08 13:34   7/7    F40-49   38/39   F  
   78    60 Tonia Simmons       F    57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:37   52:42 16:58   2/2    F50-59   39/39   F  
   79    59 Rick Simmons        M    57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:35   52:43 16:58   6/6    M50-59   40/40   M  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

1. 1:13:13 EATON               (  24:25) 
============================== 

  1    21:07     22 Jake Eaton          M 13  
  2    22:30     23 Landon Eaton        M 12  
  3    29:36     21 Douglas Eaton       M 43  
  4 (  40:40)    20 Danielle Eaton      F 41  

 
2. 1:13:24 BEST OF BRYN MAWR   (  24:28) 

============================== 
  1    23:02     35 Theo Kelly          M 24  
  2    25:11     15 Kim Cheesman        F 31  
  3    25:11     14 Chris Cheesman      M 34  
  4 (  25:53)    61 Devan Solari        M 26  

 
3. 1:26:07 DONUTS              (  28:43) 

============================== 
  1    25:47     65 Brigid Ward         F 13  
  2    29:50     40 Justine Mattia      F 25  
  3    30:30     44 Mary Grace Mitcheli F 22  
  4 (  31:52)    66 Mariah Ward         F 23  

 
4. 1:26:47 CHICKS WITH STICKS  (  28:56) 

============================== 
  1    28:01     67 Kyler Weimer        M 14  
  2    29:05     32 Artie Hughes        M 34  
  3    29:41     68 Tim Weimer          M 40  

 
5. 1:32:57 CHICKS WITH STICKS! (  30:59) 
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============================== 
  1    23:11     25 Abigail Flanagan    F 14  
  2    32:43     57 Xavier Silcox       M 13  
  3    37:03     56 Gabriel Silcox      M 12  
  4 (  37:08)    54 Diane Silcox        M 38 

 

 
  

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1    73 Allen Cordano       14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:23  
    2     3    22 Jake Eaton          13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:07  
    3     4    72 Ryan Cordano        14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:03  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     2    47 Carly Ruppert       18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:37  
    2     8    25 Abigail Flanagan    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:11  
    3     9    85 Michelle Elliott    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:14  

 
 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    47     4 Logan Aletich        11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:49  
    2    48    64 Christopher Tedesco  10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:20  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    49    91 Mia Ferranto         11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:38  
    2    57    90 Morgan Renshaw       11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:12  
    3    65    70 Lauren Wiegand       10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6    23 Landon Eaton         12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:30  
    2    56    57 Xavier Silcox        13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:43  
    3    68    43 Dominic Miraglia     12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15    76 Alexa Fisher         12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:10  
    2    16    75 Chloe Morris         12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:10  
    3    24    65 Brigid Ward          13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:47  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     5    11 Raja Brooks          14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:04  
    2    26    74 Travis Cordano       15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:11  
    3    29    77 Rocco Depersia       14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:48  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    30    36 Danielle Laux        14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:11  
    2    44    81 Katie Cave           15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:54  
    3    50    49 Sabrena Saber        15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:49  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    12    94 Justin Bagin         18 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:30  
    2    20     9 Nicholas Benton      18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:49  
    3    28    80 Tyler Burgese        19 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:32  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    36    48 Morgan Ruppert       16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:55  
    2    45    83 Alyssa Ruppert       16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:54  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     7    35 Theo Kelly           24 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:02  
    2    19    88 Derek Foglein        21 CLAYTON      NJ   24:38  
    3    25    61 Devan Solari         26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:53  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    13    46 Lauren Murphy        29 SEWELL       NJ   23:45  
    2    43    40 Justine Mattia       25 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:50  
    3    46    44 Mary Grace Mitcheli  22 GARNET VALLE PA   30:30  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    14    37 Joseph Lopez         31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:05  
    2    23    14 Chris Cheesman       34 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:11  
    3    31    39 Mike Marasa          33 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:42  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    22    15 Kim Cheesman         31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:11  
    2    37    79 Meghan Lopez         32 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:58  
    3    74    31 Jenny Hoolahan       37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11    93 Daniel Vause         47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:19  
    2    21     5 Ray Alkins           47 TURNERSVILLE NJ   25:01  
    3    40    21 Douglas Eaton        43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:36  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    10    51 Kim Scimeca          44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:18  
    2    18    82 Daleen Desimone      45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:31  
    3    61    86 Jamie Vautour        40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:44  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    17    33 Ron Jackson          52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:17  
    2    35    19 Michael Delachevrot  50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:55  
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    3    39     7 John Armano          51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:23  
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
 

  Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    58    62 Kathy Solari         52 WILLIAMISTOW NJ   33:35  
    2    78    60 Tonia Simmons        57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:42  

 


